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種目 クラス 順位 新記録 記  録 風速 所属 登録番号 氏 　 名 年齢 期日 場　　所 器具重量

６０ｍ M30 1位 7"33 +2.9 北海道 01-0874 国崎　和幸 33 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M35 1位 7"45 +2.9 北海道 01-0891 岩田　　理 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M35 2位 7"84 +2.9 北海道 01-0825 舟山　智洋 36 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M35 3位 7"85 +2.9 北海道 01-0836 貝増　辰也 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M35 4位 8"01 +2.9 北海道 01-0922 澤田　学憲 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M35 5位 9"11 +2.9 北海道 01-0928 大平　信貴 39 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M40 1位 7"63 +2.9 愛知県 22-0630 松原　憲治 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M40 2位 7"67 +2.9 北海道 01-0582 滝井　博之 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M45 1位 8"34 +2.5 北海道 01-0933 金野　淳平 46 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M50 1位 7"72 +2.5 北海道 01-0877 高田　昭夫 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M55 1位 8"68 +2.5 北海道 01-0153 北野　伸一 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M55 2位 9"11 +2.5 北海道 01-0906 後藤　純児 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M55 3位 9"29 +2.5 北海道 01-0859 生田　好広 55 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M60 1位 8"23 +2.6 北海道 01-0057 村井　謙二 61 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M60 2位 8"86 +2.6 愛知県 22-0551 松苗　陸郎 64 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M60 3位 8"97 +2.6 北海道 01-0098 幸村　　清 64 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M60 DNS 北海道 01-0679 早坂　一範 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 1位 8"88 +1.5 北海道 01-0083 舘山　幸男 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 2位 8"99 +1.5 北海道 01-0063 松木　正広 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 3位 9"12 +1.5 北海道 01-0853 神戸　博昭 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 4位 9"22 +1.5 北海道 01-0937 木澤　省司 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 5位 9"74 +1.5 北海道 01-0853 柳橋　敏雄 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0249 藤本　政幸 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M70 1位 8"73 +2.5 千葉県 12-0547 川端　忠義 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M70 2位 9"07 +2.5 北海道 01-0344 小島　忠勝 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M70 3位 9"25 +2.5 北海道 01-0013 丹羽　一彦 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M70 4位 9"72 +2.5 北海道 01-0304 佐竹　勝年 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M70 DNF 北海道 01-0434 古川　　昇 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M75 1位 9"48 +3.3 北海道 01-0500 足立　好弘 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M75 2位 9"55 +3.3 北海道 01-0031 土居　　実 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M75 3位 9"78 +3.3 北海道 01-0912 一色　啓祺 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M75 4位 11"07 +3.3 北海道 01-0272 佐藤　　健 79 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M75 5位 12"11 +3.3 北海道 01-0044 柴田　富永 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M80 1位 11"69 +3.3 北海道 01-0827 笠井　幹夫 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M80 DNS 栃木県 09-0221 石田　保之 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M85 1位 12"99 +1.5 北海道 01-0078 奥山　正行 85 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ M90 1位 NGR(S) 14"75 +1.5 北海道 01-0003 内田　保男 90 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M30 1位 11"55 +2.2 北海道 01-0874 国崎　和幸 33 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M30 2位 12"10 +2.2 兵庫県 28-1362 真保　英樹 31 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M35 1位 12"01 +2.2 北海道 01-0891 岩田　　理 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M35 2位 12"53 +2.2 北海道 01-0825 舟山　智洋 36 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M35 3位 12"74 +2.2 北海道 01-0949 高橋　朋之 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M35 4位 13"14 +2.2 北海道 01-0922 澤田　学憲 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M40 1位 12"06 +1.9 北海道 01-0582 滝井　博之 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M40 2位 12"37 +1.9 北海道 01-0720 英　　　亨 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M40 3位 12"44 +1.9 北海道 01-0783 紺谷　貴之 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M40 4位 13"23 +1.9 北海道 01-0797 小玉　純嗣 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M45 1位 13"50 +1.9 北海道 01-0933 金野　淳平 46 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M45 2位 14"51 +1.9 北海道 01-0878 古田　量紀 47 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M50 1位 12"20 +2.9 北海道 01-0877 高田　昭夫 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M50 2位 12"80 +2.9 北海道 01-0869 對島　　透 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M50 3位 12"87 +2.9 北海道 01-0702 加藤　　肇 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M55 1位 13"32 +2.9 北海道 01-0770 福原　秀貴 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M55 2位 13"97 +2.9 北海道 01-0153 北野　伸一 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M55 3位 14"03 +2.9 北海道 01-0932 斎藤　之史 55 8.3 千歳市青葉
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種目 クラス 順位 新記録 記  録 風速 所属 登録番号 氏 　 名 年齢 期日 場　　所 器具重量

１００ｍ M55 4位 23"95 +2.9 北海道 01-0906 後藤　純児 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M60 1位 13"21 +3.1 北海道 01-0057 村井　謙二 61 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M60 2位 14"41 +3.1 愛知県 22-0551 松苗　陸郎 64 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M60 3位 14"57 +3.1 北海道 01-0098 幸村　　清 64 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M60 DNS 北海道 01-0679 早坂　一範 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M60 DNS 北海道 01-0513 清水保次郎 63 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 1位 14"21 +4.4 北海道 01-0356 小川　忠治 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 2位 14"33 +4.4 北海道 01-0083 舘山　幸男 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 3位 14"44 +4.4 北海道 01-0063 松木　正広 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 4位 14"47 +4.4 北海道 01-0937 木澤　省司 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 5位 14"87 +4.4 北海道 01-0893 佐藤　清一 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 6位 15"10 +3.1 北海道 01-0853 神戸　博昭 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 7位 15"52 +4.4 北海道 01-0351 伊藤　恒一 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0249 藤本　政幸 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0730 柳橋　敏雄 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 1位 14"19 +2.2 千葉県 12-0547 川端　忠義 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 2位 14"77 +2.2 北海道 01-0344 小島　忠勝 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 3位 14"91 +2.2 北海道 01-0013 丹羽　一彦 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 4位 15"42 +2.2 北海道 01-0813 武内　光一 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 5位 15"90 +2.2 北海道 01-0854 北島　秀夫 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 6位 15"98 +2.2 北海道 01-0304 佐竹　勝年 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M70 DNS 北海道 01-0434 古川　　昇 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M75 1位 15"51 +4.5 北海道 01-0500 足立　好弘 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M75 2位 16"11 +4.5 北海道 01-0912 一色　啓祺 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M75 3位 18"76 +4.5 北海道 01-0272 佐藤　　健 79 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0031 土居　　実 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M80 1位 19"24 +4.5 北海道 01-0827 笠井　幹夫 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M80 DNS 栃木県 09-0221 石田　保之 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M85 1位 21"32 +4.5 北海道 01-0078 奥山　正行 85 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ M90 DNS 北海道 01-0003 内田　保男 90 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M30 DNF 兵庫県 28-1362 真保　英樹 31 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M35 1位 25"02 +2.5 北海道 01-0891 岩田　　理 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M40 1位 24"69 +2.5 北海道 01-0705 川上　隆夫 40 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M40 2位 24"86 +2.5 北海道 01-0582 滝井　博之 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M40 3位 25"91 +2.5 北海道 01-0783 紺谷　貴之 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M40 DNS 北海道 01-0720 英　　　亨 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M45 1位 28"50 +2.5 北海道 01-0933 金野　淳平 46 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M50 1位 25"28 +2.6 北海道 01-0877 高田　昭夫 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M50 2位 26"90 +2.6 北海道 01-0869 對島　　透 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M50 3位 28"40 +2.6 北海道 01-0725 高橋　龍尚 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M55 1位 30"64 +2.6 北海道 01-0932 斎藤　之史 55 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0906 後藤　純児 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M60 1位 30"11 +2.6 愛知県 22-0551 松苗　陸郎 64 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 1位 29"89 +2.6 北海道 01-0356 小川　忠治 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 2位 30"66 +2.6 北海道 01-0083 舘山　幸男 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 3位 31"54 +2.6 北海道 01-0893 佐藤　清一 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 DNF 北海道 01-0838 小田桐和義 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0063 松木　正広 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0249 藤本　政幸 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M70 1位 29"68 +3.1 千葉県 12-0547 川端　忠義 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M70 2位 31"50 +3.1 北海道 01-0344 小島　忠勝 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M70 3位 32"81 +3.1 北海道 01-0013 丹羽　一彦 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M70 4位 33"84 +3.1 北海道 01-0854 北島　秀夫 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M70 5位 33"85 +3.1 北海道 01-0304 佐竹　勝年 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M75 1位 35"91 +3.1 北海道 01-0912 一色　啓祺 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0031 土居　　実 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0500 足立　好弘 77 8.3 千歳市青葉
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種目 クラス 順位 新記録 記  録 風速 所属 登録番号 氏 　 名 年齢 期日 場　　所 器具重量

２００ｍ M80 DNS 栃木県 09-0221 石田　保之 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M35 1位 1'00"53 北海道 01-0949 高橋　朋之 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M35 2位 1'05"09 北海道 01-0830 阿部　匡史 38 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M40 1位 NPR･NGR 54"41 北海道 01-0705 川上　隆夫 40 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M40 2位 1'03"79 北海道 01-0797 小玉　純嗣 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M40 DNS 北海道 01-0931 木田　裕司 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M50 1位 1'13"57 北海道 01-0800 川田　卓司 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M55 1位 1'03"81 北海道 01-0204 成瀬　孝幸 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M55 2位 1'10"79 北海道 01-0932 斎藤　之史 55 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0628 三浦　和郎 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M60 1位 1'03"83 北海道 01-0075 佐藤　吉治 60 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M60 2位 1'15"61 北海道 01-0158 上田　　学 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M65 1位 1'12"85 北海道 01-0356 小川　忠治 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0893 佐藤　清一 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M70 1位 1'15"49 北海道 01-0711 喜多　昌幸 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M70 2位 1'16"44 北海道 01-0645 山口　　茂 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M70 3位 1'22"65 北海道 01-0854 北島　秀夫 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M75 1位 1'20"72 北海道 01-0563 森　　亮一 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0409 横山　衢則 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0494 斉藤　英明 78 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M35 1位 2'41"94 北海道 01-0928 大平　信貴 39 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M40 1位 2'18"38 北海道 01-0705 川上　隆夫 40 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M40 2位 2'19"25 北海道 01-0728 神田　勝利 44 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M40 3位 2'36"31 北海道 01-0931 木田　裕司 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M45 1位 2'32"97 山口県 35-0496 森山　知博 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M50 1位 2'57"49 北海道 01-0591 伊藤　　修 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M50 DNS 北海道 01-0800 川田　卓司 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M55 1位 2'29"98 北海道 01-0832 志々見　寛 57 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M55 2位 2'34"48 北海道 01-0204 成瀬　孝幸 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M55 3位 3'44"49 北海道 01-0660 山本　徳憲 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0628 三浦　和郎 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M60 1位 2'58"86 北海道 01-0158 上田　　学 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M65 1位 3'08"31 北海道 01-0351 伊藤　恒一 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M70 1位 2'48"97 茨城県 08-0379 山口　　功 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M70 2位 2'53"98 北海道 01-0750 平山　雄二 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M70 3位 3'01"64 北海道 01-0645 山口　　茂 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M70 4位 3'04"83 北海道 01-0711 喜多　昌幸 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M70 DNS 北海道 01-0365 中村　浩二 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M75 1位 3'23"09 北海道 01-0563 森　　亮一 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M75 2位 3'51"16 北海道 01-0447 谷地田哲夫 79 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0409 横山　衢則 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M35 1位 5'32"48 北海道 01-0928 大平　信貴 39 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M40 1位 4'48"73 北海道 01-0924 柳内　良之 44 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M40 2位 5'23"78 北海道 01-0931 木田　裕司 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M40 3位 5'48"69 北海道 01-0920 佐々木大輔 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M45 1位 4'56"33 北海道 01-0865 瀧本　弘之 46 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M45 2位 5'02"40 山口県 35-0496 森山　知博 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M45 3位 6'33"25 北海道 01-0858 大野　　元 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M50 1位 5'36"25 北海道 01-0866 渡辺　文彦 52 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M50 2位 5'49"89 北海道 01-0591 伊藤　　修 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M55 1位 5'10"45 北海道 01-0832 志々見　寛 57 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M55 2位 7'03"86 北海道 01-0660 山本　徳憲 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M55 3位 7'30"35 北海道 01-0941 葛西　典男 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0628 三浦　和郎 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M60 1位 5'12"80 北海道 01-0511 山本　克俊 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M60 2位 5'58"79 北海道 01-0786 佐藤　　晃 60 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M60 3位 6'08"34 北海道 01-0158 上田　　学 62 8.3 千歳市青葉
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１５００ｍ M60 4位 6'11"87 北海道 01-0533 牧野　幸雄 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M60 5位 6'30"21 北海道 01-0513 清水保次郎 63 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M70 1位 NGR 5'27"27 茨城県 08-0379 山口　　功 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M70 2位 5'48"03 北海道 01-0750 平山　雄二 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M70 3位 5'55"99 北海道 01-0645 山口　　茂 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M70 4位 6'47"43 北海道 01-0459 蛯名　紀一 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M75 1位 6'13"69 北海道 01-0837 中山　勝廣 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M75 2位 6'42"05 北海道 01-0243 干場　清保 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M75 3位 7'33"70 北海道 01-0447 谷地田哲夫 79 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ M75 4位 7'39"89 北海道 01-0409 横山　衢則 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M35 1位 18'34"29 北海道 01-0863 三谷　和生 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M40 1位 18'21"87 北海道 01-0924 柳内　良之 44 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M40 2位 24'43"24 北海道 01-0920 佐々木大輔 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M45 1位 18'39"52 山口県 35-0496 森山　知博 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M45 2位 26'48"22 北海道 01-0858 大野　　元 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M45 DNS 北海道 01-0811 北川　和也 48 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M50 1位 20'15"72 北海道 01-0793 長内　裕宣 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M50 2位 20'51"53 北海道 01-0866 渡辺　文彦 52 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M50 3位 22'47"66 北海道 01-0591 伊藤　　修 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M55 1位 26'54"45 北海道 01-0660 山本　徳憲 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0941 葛西　典男 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M60 1位 19'39"59 北海道 01-0511 山本　克俊 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M60 2位 23'00"65 北海道 01-0786 佐藤　　晃 60 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M60 3位 24'22"99 北海道 01-0533 牧野　幸雄 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M65 1位 20'07"62 北海道 01-0382 松田　啓一 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M65 DNS 北海道 01-0719 久村　隆一 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M70 1位 20'19"86 茨城県 08-0379 山口　　功 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M70 2位 26'17"26 北海道 01-0459 蛯名　紀一 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ M75 1位 24'31"82 北海道 01-0243 干場　清保 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M45 DNS 北海道 01-0811 北川　和也 48 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M50 1位 39'16"98 北海道 01-0831 野津　　司 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M50 2位 39'58"72 北海道 01-0925 高橋　文浩 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M50 DNS 北海道 01-0793 長内　裕宣 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M55 DNS 北海道 01-0941 葛西　典男 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M60 1位 58'44"03 北海道 01-0533 牧野　幸雄 62 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M65 1位 43'16"20 北海道 01-0382 松田　啓一 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M70 1位 45'13"29 北海道 01-0750 平山　雄二 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ M75 DNS 北海道 01-0837 中山　勝廣 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

８０ｍＨ M75 1位 22"37 +2.8 北海道 01-0400 佐々木英明 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍＨ M55 1位 29"32 +3.7 北海道 01-0143 飯田　泰宏 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍＨ M60 1位 17"23 +2.2 北海道 01-0075 佐藤　吉治 60 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍＨ M65 1位 20"44 +2.2 北海道 01-0124 小谷　美秋 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

１１０ｍＨ M35 1位 18"86 +4.1 北海道 01-0836 貝増　辰也 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

１１０ｍＨ M35 DQT7 北海道 01-0947 小松　貴史 36 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M45 1位 18'19"38 福島県 07-0493 吉田　盛一 47 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M55 1位 22'48"24 北海道 01-0671 佐久間信行 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M65 1位 19'47"42 北海道 01-0829 福田　廣幸 67 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M70 1位 18'36"12 北海道 01-0365 中村　浩二 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M75 1位 24'15"51 北海道 01-0494 斉藤　英明 78 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M75 2位 24'33"35 北海道 01-0400 佐々木英明 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW M80 1位 25'32"74 北海道 01-0188 西條　伸一 84 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M35 1位 1m45 北海道 01-0949 高橋　朋之 37 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M45 1位 1m60 北海道 01-0892 岸田　　章 47 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M45 DNS 北海道 01-0902 高橋　太二 46 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M50 1位 1m45 茨城県 08-0545 赤岡　克昭 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M50 2位 1m45 東京都 13-2353 佐川　智典 54 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M55 1位 1m10 北海道 01-0671 佐久間信行 59 8.3 千歳市青葉
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走高跳 M60 DNS 北海道 01-0179 杉谷　　透 61 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M65 1位 1m40 北海道 01-0124 小谷　美秋 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M70 1位 1m35 北海道 01-0009 宮本　秀一 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M75 1位 1m05 北海道 01-0425 和田　晃一 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 M80 1位 NPR･NGR(S) 1m15 北海道 01-0076 田中　義平 80 8.3 千歳市青葉

棒高跳 M45 1位 NPR 3m40 北海道 01-0771 小出　高義 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

棒高跳 M50 DNS 北海道 01-0595 笹田　　司 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

棒高跳 M55 1位 1m90 北海道 01-0671 佐久間信行 59 8.3 千歳市青葉

棒高跳 M60 1位 2m20 北海道 01-0513 清水保次郎 63 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M30 1位 6m18 +3.4 北海道 01-0778 太田　都寿 34 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M40 1位 6m17 +2.9 愛知県 22-0630 松原　憲治 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M45 1位 5m81 +1.1 北海道 01-0704 梅津　和行 48 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M50 1位 5m21 +2.0 北海道 301-047 沼田　典明 52 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M50 2位 4m82 +1.5 北海道 01-0945 飛澤　浩幸 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M55 1位 4m54 +1.4 北海道 01-0770 福原　秀貴 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M55 2位 4m51 +1.6 北海道 01-0401 前田　孝雄 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M55 3位 4m22 +1.8 北海道 01-0143 飯田　泰宏 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M60 DNS 北海道 01-0179 杉谷　　透 61 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M65 1位 4m34 +4.7 北海道 01-0853 神戸　博昭 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M65 2位 3m73 +3.0 北海道 01-0730 柳橋　敏雄 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M65 3位 2m90 +1.9 北海道 01-0838 小田桐和義 68 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M70 1位 4m44 +2.8 北海道 01-0009 宮本　秀一 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M70 2位 3m66 +1.4 北海道 01-0006 角谷　　信 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M75 1位 3m50 +0.9 北海道 01-0425 和田　晃一 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M75 2位 3m33 +1.6 北海道 01-0044 柴田　富永 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M80 1位 2m36 +2.3 北海道 01-0017 高橋　孝治 81 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 M85 1位 2m55 +3.6 北海道 01-0078 奥山　正行 85 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M30 1位 14m20 +3.0 北海道 01-0778 太田　都寿 34 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M40 1位 12m93 +2.9 北海道 01-0741 井村　哲也 40 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M40 2位 11m33 +2.5 愛知県 22-0630 松原　憲治 43 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M50 1位 11m01 +2.9 北海道 01-0347 沼田　典明 52 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M50 DNS 北海道 01-0945 飛澤　浩幸 50 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M55 1位 9m71 +2.8 北海道 01-0770 福原　秀貴 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M55 2位 9m14 +1.9 北海道 01-0401 前田　孝雄 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M55 3位 9m11 +2.8 北海道 01-0143 飯田　泰宏 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M55 DNS 北海道 01-0208 沼田　雅志 56 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M70 1位 9m87 +2.1 北海道 01-0009 宮本　秀一 71 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M70 DNS 北海道 01-0006 角谷　　信 72 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M75 1位 7m97 +2.2 北海道 01-0425 和田　晃一 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M75 2位 7m36 +1.8 北海道 01-0044 柴田　富永 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M75 3位 6m78 +3.0 北海道 01-0400 佐々木英明 76 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 M80 1位 5m63 +1.6 北海道 01-0017 高橋　孝治 81 8.3 千歳市青葉

砲丸投 M30 1位 11m16 北海道 01-0895 渡部　真介 32 8.3 千歳市青葉 7.26Kg

砲丸投 M45 1位 10m00 青森県 02-0290 角田　琢央 49 8.3 千歳市青葉 7.26Kg

砲丸投 M55 1位 10m21 北海道 01-0240 渡部　勝美 55 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

砲丸投 M55 2位 10m03 北海道 01-0596 上山　秀峰 58 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

砲丸投 M60 1位 10m76 北海道 01-0905 石橋　芳勝 62 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M60 2位 10m27 栃木県 09-0170 岡安　　晃 60 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M60 3位 8m98 静岡県 21-0137 山本　敬一 63 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M60 4位 8m62 北海道 01-0680 若林　文時 64 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M65 1位 10m30 埼玉県 11-0105 鈴木　照見 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M65 2位 9m64 北海道 01-0279 平岡　敏昭 66 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M65 3位 9m05 北海道 01-0767 広井　健一 65 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M65 4位 7m44 北海道 01-0501 山田　則夫 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

砲丸投 M70 1位 10m94 北海道 01-0210 山内　　進 71 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 M70 2位 8m87 北海道 01-0640 宮田　孝義 72 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 M70 3位 5m60 北海道 01-0919 信太　　保 74 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg
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砲丸投 M75 1位 NGR 10m50 茨城県 08-0328 三浦　竹徳 76 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 M75 2位 8m71 北海道 01-0119 梨澤　節三 77 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 M75 3位 5m60 北海道 01-0171 井出　　寿 75 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 M80 1位 7m50 北海道 01-0103 大浦　　敦 82 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

円盤投 M30 1位 28m90 北海道 01-0895 渡部　真介 32 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

円盤投 M45 1位 27m75 青森県 02-0290 角田　琢央 49 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

円盤投 M45 2位 24m39 北海道 01-0878 古田　量紀 47 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

円盤投 M50 1位 NGR 39m82 北海道 01-0306 渋谷　　淳 53 8.3 千歳市青葉 1.5Kg

円盤投 M50 2位 21m90 北海道 01-0725 高橋　龍尚 51 8.3 千歳市青葉 1.5Kg

円盤投 M55 1位 35m12 北海道 01-0240 渡部　勝美 55 8.3 千歳市青葉 1.5Kg

円盤投 M55 2位 32m54 北海道 01-0596 上山　秀峰 59 8.3 千歳市青葉 1.5Kg

円盤投 M60 1位 35m47 北海道 01-0905 石橋　芳勝 62 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M60 2位 31m36 栃木県 09-0170 岡安　　晃 60 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M60 3位 27m01 静岡県 21-0137 山本　敬一 63 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M60 DNS 北海道 01-0179 杉谷　　透 61 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M60 DNS 北海道 01-0111 藤井　正幸 63 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M65 1位 35m71 埼玉県 11-0105 鈴木　照見 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M65 2位 28m41 北海道 01-0124 小谷　美秋 66 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M65 3位 27m01 北海道 01-0767 広井　健一 65 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M65 4位 26m10 北海道 01-0501 山田　則夫 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M70 1位 31m35 北海道 01-0210 山内　　進 71 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M70 2位 25m27 北海道 01-0640 宮田　孝義 72 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M70 3位 24m51 北海道 01-0813 武内　光一 73 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M75 1位 NPR 30m00 北海道 01-0119 梨澤　節三 77 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M75 2位 28m13 茨城県 08-0328 三浦　竹徳 76 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M80 1位 16m34 北海道 01-0103 大浦　　敦 82 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M80 2位 11m00 北海道 01-0017 高橋　孝治 81 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 M90 DNS 北海道 01-0003 内田　保男 90 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 1位 39m93 北海道 01-0410 岩崎　　徹 53 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M50 2位 36m21 北海道 01-0362 新山　栄治 54 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M55 1位 40m77 埼玉県 11-0465 栗原　圭三 55 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M55 2位 30m58 北海道 01-0596 上山　秀峰 59 8.3 千歳市青葉 ６Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M65 1位 NGR 31m44 北海道 01-0293 谷川　宗市 67 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M65 2位 29m19 埼玉県 11-0105 鈴木　照見 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M65 3位 28m57 北海道 01-0008 泉　　憲次 67 8.3 千歳市青葉 ５Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M70 1位 16m91 北海道 01-0813 武内　光一 73 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M75 1位 12m55 北海道 01-0171 井出　　寿 75 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 M80 1位 17m37 北海道 01-0103 大浦　　敦 82 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

槍　投 M50 1位 34m49 北海道 01-0725 高橋　龍尚 51 8.3 千歳市青葉 700g

槍　投 M50 NM 北海道 01-0595 笹田　　司 50 8.3 千歳市青葉 700g

槍　投 M60 1位 37m14 静岡県 21-0137 山本　敬一 63 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g

槍　投 M60 2位 32m11 北海道 01-0680 若林　文時 64 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g

槍　投 M60 DNS 北海道 01-0111 藤井　正幸 63 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g

槍　投 M65 1位 31m44 北海道 01-0767 広井　健一 65 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g

槍　投 M65 2位 30m58 北海道 01-0501 山田　則夫 68 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g

槍　投 M70 1位 15m21 北海道 01-0128 佐伯　修身 74 8.3 千歳市青葉 500g

槍　投 M70 DNS 北海道 01-0006 角谷　　信 72 8.3 千歳市青葉 500g

槍　投 M75 1位 22m08 茨城県 08-0328 三浦　竹徳 76 8.3 千歳市青葉 500g

槍　投 M75 2位 11m90 北海道 01-0171 井出　　寿 75 8.3 千歳市青葉 500g

６０ｍ W30 1位 8"50 +2.1 北海道 01-0849 大塚美智子 31 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W35 1位 8"94 +2.1 北海道 01-0834 大嶌　弥代 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W35 DNS 北海道 01-0900 石川　千里 38 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W40 1位 8"69 +2.1 北海道 01-0873 古川利佳子 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W40 2位 9"28 +2.1 北海道 01-0785 紺谷　真紀 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W45 DNS 北海道 01-0936 大野さおり 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W50 1位 10"35 +2.1 北海道 01-0944 新田知世子 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W60 1位 9"47 +1.5 北海道 01-0018 高橋理恵子 63 8.3 千歳市青葉
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６０ｍ W65 1位 NGR 9"62 +1.5 北海道 01-0689 貝守久美子 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

６０ｍ W70 1位 NPR･NGR 10"91 +1.5 北海道 01-0360 澄田　茂子 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W30 1位 13"63 +2.1 北海道 01-0849 大塚美智子 31 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W35 1位 14"46 +2.1 北海道 01-0834 大嶌　弥代 35 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W35 DNS 北海道 01-0900 石川　千里 38 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W35 DNS 北海道 01-0929 三上由美枝 39 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W40 1位 13"98 +2.1 北海道 01-0873 古川利佳子 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W40 2位 15"01 +2.1 北海道 01-0785 紺谷　真紀 42 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W45 1位 14"56 +3.4 北海道 01-0762 木原美佳子 47 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W45 DNS 北海道 01-0936 大野さおり 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W50 1位 16"89 +3.4 北海道 01-0944 新田知世子 51 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W50 DNS 北海道 01-0599 石谷　　忍 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W60 1位 15"51 +3.4 北海道 01-0018 高橋理恵子 63 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W70 1位 18"02 +3.4 北海道 01-0360 澄田　茂子 70 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００ｍ W75 1位 19"90 +3.4 北海道 01-0378 戸部　啓子 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ W35 DNS 北海道 01-0900 石川　千里 38 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ W45 1位 31"26 +2.6 北海道 01-0762 木原美佳子 47 8.3 千歳市青葉

２００ｍ W65 1位 33"32 +2.6 北海道 01-0216 樋渡　久子 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ W45 1位 NPR･NGR 1'12"52 北海道 01-0753 大澤　利香 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ W50 DNS 北海道 01-0599 石谷　　忍 53 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ W55 1位 1'20"34 北海道 01-0065 石崎千恵子 57 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ W65 1位 1'19"97 北海道 01-0216 樋渡　久子 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

４００ｍ W75 1位 1'38"62 北海道 01-0150 鈴木　郁子 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ W45 1位 NGR 2'43"01 北海道 01-0753 大澤　利香 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ W75 1位 3'53"34 北海道 01-0150 鈴木　郁子 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

８００ｍ W75 2位 4'06"06 北海道 01-0378 戸部　啓子 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ W45 1位 8'59"05 静岡県 21-1500 鈴木　裕子 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ W45 DNS 北海道 01-0613 佐藤奈緒美 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ W55 1位 5'55"98 北海道 01-0065 石崎千恵子 57 8.3 千歳市青葉

１５００ｍ W75 1位 NGR 8'04"20 北海道 01-0150 鈴木　郁子 77 8.3 千歳市青葉

５０００ｍ W75 1位 NPR･NGR 28'45"09 北海道 01-0378 戸部　啓子 75 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ W55 DNS 北海道 01-0938 池田亜希子 45 8.3 千歳市青葉

１００００ｍ W55 1位 51'16"56 北海道 01-0065 石崎千恵子 57 8.3 千歳市青葉

80mH W60 DNS 北海道 01-0018 高橋理恵子 63 8.3 千歳市青葉

80mH W65 1位 16"76 +2.8 北海道 01-0689 貝守久美子 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW W45 1位 18'19"06 北海道 01-0613 佐藤奈緒美 49 8.3 千歳市青葉

3000mW W70 1位 25'38"64 北海道 01-0478 今野眞由美 73 8.3 千歳市青葉

走高跳 W65 1位 NGR(S) 1m15 北海道 01-0689 貝守久美子 65 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 W35 DNS 北海道 01-0929 三上由美枝 39 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 W40 1位 NPR･NGR 4m78 +1.9 北海道 01-0873 古川利佳子 41 8.3 千歳市青葉

走幅跳 W55 1位 3m15 +1.9 北海道 01-0316 宮谷内由美 58 8.3 千歳市青葉

三段跳 W65 1位 7m74 +2.1 北海道 01-0216 樋渡　久子 66 8.3 千歳市青葉

砲丸投 W40 1位 8m02 北海道 01-0879 宮本　幸江 41 8.3 千歳市青葉 ４Kg

砲丸投 W60 1位 6m39 北海道 01-0110 佐藤　廣子 64 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

砲丸投 W75 1位 8m44 北海道 01-0037 児玉　澄子 78 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

砲丸投 W80 DNS 栃木県 09-0071 石田　悦子 81 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

円盤投 W40 1位 22m55 北海道 01-0879 宮本　幸江 41 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 W45 1位 NPR･NGR 28m91 北海道 01-0751 尾崎みやぶ 46 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 W55 1位 15m22 北海道 01-0316 宮谷内由美 58 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 W70 1位 14m78 秋田県 05-0874 木嶋ミツ子 74 8.3 千歳市青葉 １Kg

円盤投 W75 1位 14m28 北海道 01-0037 児玉　澄子 78 8.3 千歳市青葉 0.75Kg

円盤投 W80 DNS 栃木県 09-0071 石田　悦子 81 8.3 千歳市青葉 0.75Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W60 1位 16m12 北海道 01-0110 佐藤　廣子 64 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W70 1位 16m21 秋田県 05-0874 木嶋ミツ子 74 8.3 千歳市青葉 ３Kg

ﾊﾝﾏｰ投 W75 1位 25m49 北海道 01-0037 児玉　澄子 78 8.3 千歳市青葉 ２Kg

槍　投 W40 1位 20m31 北海道 01-0879 宮本　幸江 41 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g
槍　投 W45 1位 13m23 静岡県 21-1500 鈴木　裕子 49 8.3 千歳市青葉 600g
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槍　投 W60 1位 18m39 北海道 01-0110 佐藤　廣子 64 8.3 千歳市青葉 400g
槍　投 W70 1位 NGR(S) 15m92 秋田県 05-0874 木嶋ミツ子 74 8.3 千歳市青葉 400g


